
The Kirsty Farrow Dance Academy Term Dates 2023 - 2024 

Monday 4th September – Sunday 22nd October 
 

1 Week Holiday (Half Term) – Monday 23rd October – Sunday 29th October 
 

Monday 30th October – Sunday 17th December 
 

2 Week Christmas Holiday – Monday 18th  December – Monday 1st January 
 

Tuesday 2nd January – Sunday 11th February 
 

1 Week Holiday (Half Term) – Monday 12th February – Sunday 18th February 
 

Monday 19th February – Sunday 31st March 
 

2 Week Easter Holiday – Monday 1st April – Sunday 14th April 
 

Monday 15th April – Sunday 26th May 
 

1 Week Holiday (Half Term) – Monday 27th May – Sunday 2nd June 
 

Monday 3rd June – Saturday 22nd June 
 

2 Week Holiday (Dance World Cup/Wedding)  - Sunday 23rd June – Sunday 7th July 
 

Monday 8th July – Sunday 4th August 
 

4 Week Summer Holiday – Monday 5th August – Sunday 1st September 
 

Classes take place in Term Time 
 

4 weeks holiday in the Summer, 2 weeks holiday at Easter, 2 weeks holiday at Christmas 
and 1 week holiday at each half term in October, February and May 

No classes on Bank Holidays – If your classes fall on a Bank Holiday please attend an 
alternative class during that week 

For all up to date news 
 
 
 
 

 
    

The Kirsty Farrow Dance Academy             @TKFDA 


